Tour Trevigiano

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 03:27:04

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 03/03/2019

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

LONGOBARDI Renato William

COCCHI Nicole

TOIGO Laura Silvia
LONGOBARDI Umberto
BUSETTI Sofia
COCCHI Desiree
BORTOLINI Monica
DALL'ANTONIA Arianna
GENELETTI Alice
CARLET Anna
MAZZON Giada
BAREL Christian
COCCHI Daniel
BOBBO Lorenzo

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

DE GASPERI Simone
CORTESE Gloria
MAROLLA Riccardo
PATRIGNANI Giovanni
PERIN Marcello
FERRANTE Maria Michela
PASET Antonio Giacomo
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
COMARELLA Francesco
PERETTO Leonzio
BOLZONELLA Manuela
PAVANELLO Mauro
COSTA Flavia

FURLAN Marco
CARLESSO Rajeshree
FRARE Michela

COSSI Mauro
TORRESAN Maria

DAL BO Renzo

DAL BO Emma

MOGNO Paolo
STRAPAZZON Rosa
CARLESSO Sergio

DE CIA Elena

PRIMON Marcello

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

Tempo
00:26:19
00:28:32
00:28:39
00:28:53
00:29:09
00:29:17
00:29:30
00:30:16
00:34:36
00:42:11
00:47:33
00:37:55
00:32:14
00:43:50

Tempo
00:27:28
00:27:44
00:29:53
00:30:17
00:31:34
00:32:38
00:35:06
00:35:46
00:36:21
00:36:54
00:37:25
00:39:01
00:39:51
00:41:33
00:41:44
00:41:47
00:42:04
00:42:05
00:42:08
00:43:40
00:44:03
00:44:08
00:45:05
00:45:09
00:45:20
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RI
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DELMONTE Paola
MENEGAZZO Marilisa
TOMELLERI Lucia
CAMPAGNER Paolo
RODIGHIERO Veronica
MAZZON Federico
GALLINA Lisa
DEBENEDETTI Adelio
PIANA Stefania

DE LUCA Diego
GOTTA Simona

DE MARTIN Diego
COCCHI Salvatore

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

SCARTON Matias
HUELLER Fabio
FORNASIERO Riccardo
STEINWANDTER Rafael
MORET Albino
SCROCCARO Vanni
DE BIASI Alessandro
BERNARDI Matteo
REBULI Emanuele
BERNARDI Agostino
STRINGHER Luca
STEFAN Marco
GALVAN Lisa
MARSON Riccardo

DE BIASI Maddalena
ULIANA Francesca
MIATTO Gianni
POZZEBON Stefano

CASAGRANDE Alessandro

DE BORTOLI Davide
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
TAUFER Piero
POZZEBON Michele
PIOVESANA Massimo
DE COLLE Elisa
PEGORER Enzo

PIN Luigi

ALBARELLO Alberto
TERREN Francesca
CECCATO Martina
STEINWANDTER Vitus
BERNARDI Silvano
ULIANA Siro
SANZOVO Stefano
SELEM Luca

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ASD AESSEDI

ASD AESSEDI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ASD AESSEDI

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

00:49:09
00:49:18
00:51:41
00:52:22
00:53:48
00:58:30
01:01:10
01:06:04
01:06:50
01:17:21
01:22:33
00:44:35
00:56:05

Tempo
00:36:37
00:41:11
00:42:45
00:42:55
00:43:03
00:43:10
00:44:06
00:44:12
00:44:15
00:46:19
00:46:46
00:47:37
00:47:54
00:49:26
00:50:11
00:50:38
00:50:55
00:52:59
00:53:14
00:53:22
00:53:32
00:53:36
00:54:48
00:55:12
00:56:17
00:56:51
00:58:56
00:59:30
00:59:55
01:02:19
01:03:18
01:04:33
01:13:53
01:20:25
01:36:44



Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.

© 0 N O g b~ WON PP

A D DA DB DD O WWWWWWWWWNDNDDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDERERRRERRRERRPRPRPRPRPPR
O b WONPFP O O 0 ~NO OO B~ WNP O OOWNOOOGM~WDNDPEPOOOWOOODbM wWNDNLPREP O

Nome

DE BIASI Lorenzo
PEZZE Tommaso
GIOVANELLI Valter
BELLOTTO Massimo
CRESPAN Luca
COMARELLA Nicola
PANIZ Denis
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
MOGNO Pietro
MAZZON Daniele
GENELETTI Mattia
CONCI Alessandro
CONCI Agnese
POZZAN Danilo

DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia

ALLOCCO Maurizio
COCCHI Francesco
SOMMACAL Marco
BAZAN Francesco
DE MARTIN Enrico
PASET Raffaela
BERTO Andrea
FERRANTE Salvatore
BELLOTTO Matteo
MAZZUCCO Walter
GOMIERO Andrea
STEINWANDTER Lea
DE BIASI Massimo
GHIZZO Paola
DAVID Donatella
SALVADOR Giuseppe

ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
ANGELLOTTI Leonardo

LORENZET Tazia
BORDIN Patrizia
MANARIN Janos
GIACOMIN Matteo
CHIARIN Kalawoti
WEITLANER Marlies
LENARDUZZI Monica
ABRAM Annamaria
MICHELIN Thomas
BELTRAMELLO Elena
BATTISTEL Michela
SCANFERLA Anna

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:32:16
00:32:38
00:34:09
00:36:33
00:36:58
00:37:19
00:38:03
00:38:10
00:38:44
00:38:47
00:39:11
00:39:17
00:39:46
00:40:00
00:40:13
00:40:45
00:40:45
00:40:59
00:41:23
00:42:22
00:42:33
00:42:38
00:43:32
00:44:43
00:44:44
00:45:15
00:45:21
00:46:49
00:47:09
00:47:10
00:47:51
00:48:31
00:49:41
00:51:52
00:53:48
00:55:29
00:55:56
00:58:07
00:59:17
01:00:44
01:04:41
01:06:08
01:12:26
01:22:19
01:24:46



